
CCI2*-L - Donagh Hickey Motors

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Diana MASSEY (AUS) · Jane HOLDERNESS-RODDAM (GBR)

Back
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Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

42 Mr Cookie Time 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 18,0 7,5 7,0 16,0 76,67 22,2 177,811

Samantha LISSINGTON 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 9,0 7,0 16,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 8,0 8,5 16,0 78,96 1

32 Cock A Doodle Doo 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 16,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 75,21 27,8 272,192

Mya POULOS 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 69,17 9

3 Milka Way 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 71,25 27,8 372,194

Flora HARRIS 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 15,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 73,13 2

34 Rockalong 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,25 29,4 470,634

Nicky RONCORONI 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 6

33 Inquisitor 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 71,04 29,4 470,636

Ian CASSELLS 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,21 5

2 Mountview Storyteller 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,92 30,8 669,1713

Ella BOYLE 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,42 4

18 Rca Royal Mist 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,08 30,9 769,063

Oleana COWAN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,04 21

43 MGH Hildare Harlequin 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 11,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,08 31,0 868,9616

Danielle MCCORMACK 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 11,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,83 3

41 Rochefort van de Vossenhoek 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 4,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,50 31,4 968,6515

Flora HARRIS 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 15,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,79 7

28 Shadow Shannondale 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 68,75 31,5 1068,5410

Tuula KEARY 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 10

38 DSL Allegra 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 16,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 71,04 31,7 1168,336

Matthew LOVE 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,63 24

7 Oakport Lieutenant Aldo 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,54 31,9 1268,1311

Harry HORGAN 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,71 15

44 Tullaher Paudie 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 69,38 31,9 1268,138

Steven SMITH 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,5 13,0 66,88 17

17 Into Mischief 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 14,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,38 32,1 1467,928

Gearoid BOLGER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,46 19

31 Greenhall Good Decision 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,83 32,3 1567,7122

Susan SHEKELTON 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 69,58 8

40 Fjk Back To The Future 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,67 32,9 1767,0818

Ella BOYLE 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,50 16
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24 Skyhills Cavalier 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 15,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,25 32,9 1667,0820

Lee BLOOMFIELD 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,92 13

21 Jumbelissa 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 15,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 68,13 33,0 1966,9812

Hollie SWAIN 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,83 22

37 Deravarra Rise N Shine 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 4,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,83 33,0 1866,9821

Chloe FAGAN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,13 12

10 Kilroe Lego Land 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 65,21 33,2 2166,7724

Godfrey GIBBONS 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,33 10

26 Jerona Hbc 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,5 7,0 13,0 65,63 33,2 2066,7723

Alex O'HARE 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 15,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,92 13

11 Finsceal Endeavour 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,92 33,4 2266,5613

Amelia MCCARTHY 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,21 25

6 Carrowgar Je Taime Max 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,46 33,5 2366,4619

Sian COLEMAN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 66,46 20

8 Cavaliers Cruiz 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,88 34,7 2465,3117

Heidi HAMILTON 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,75 28

4 Ida 83 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,54 34,9 2565,1030

Ava DOWLEY 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 11,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,67 18

9 Avalon Romulus 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,79 35,1 2664,9025

Paddy SMULLEN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 26

15 Miss Cooley 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 15,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 63,75 35,7 2764,2729

Rebecca COUGHLAN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,79 27

27 Poynstown Cubby 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 11,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 64,58 35,9 2864,0627

Isobella DONOHUE 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,54 29

14 Son Of Montague 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,79 35,9 2864,0625

James O'HAIRE 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,33 30

30 OLS Pixie Hollow 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,08 36,0 3063,9633

Ben CONNORS 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,83 22

16 Blessington Prince Royal 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,17 36,5 3163,5428

Eva O'NEILL 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,92 32

12 Somerville Springheeled 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 15,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,54 36,8 3263,2332

Jonathan Hugh STEELE 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,92 32

31.05.2024     14:46:17 2 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI2*-L - Donagh Hickey Motors

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Diana MASSEY (AUS) · Jane HOLDERNESS-RODDAM (GBR)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

20 Seapatrick Beachball 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,46 37,9 3362,0834

Erin MCCLERNON 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 14,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,71 34

29 Goldiva 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,42 38,2 3461,7736

Anita DOHERTY 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,13 31

1 Pay Back 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,54 38,3 3561,6730

Martha DOLAN 7,0 5,5 4,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 59,79 37

19 Lux Dam Good 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 61,04 38,7 3661,3535

Jessica O'DRISCOLL 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,67 35

23 Ardagh Mayday 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 13,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,17 40,1 3759,9037

Emily BROOKS 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 60,63 36

45 Ardeo Altair 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 56,46 46,4 3853,6538

Grace SANDYS 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 11,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 9,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 50,83 38

Technical Delegate: Joanna MANDECKA-TURCZYNSKA (POL)38 Competitors
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